
2018-19 
Marquette Athletics Benefits Chart

VISIONARY
$100,000

$8,333.33

PLATINUM
$50,000

$4,166.67

GOLD
$25,000

$2,083.33

MARQUETTE
$12,000

$1,000.00

LEGEND
$7,500

$ 625.00

CHAMPION
$4,000

$333.33

ALL-AMERICAN
$1,500

$125.00

MVP
$750

$ 62.50

STARTER
$500

$41.67

SCHOLAR
$100

$ 8.33FISCAL YEAR 2019 MONTHLY GIFT ***

BLUE & GOLD FUND BENEFITS

Fall/Spring Sports Pass

Acknowledgement in MBB game program

Name on Al McGuire Court

Priority Points

Invest in MU Student-Athletes 

Priority to Purchase Big East/Post Season Tournament Tickets 

Tickets for Post Season Tournament (MAX)

Priority to Purchase Premium Home Game(s) Tickets 

Tickets For Premium Game(s) (MAX)

Priority to Purchase Women’s Basketball Post Season Tickets

1st

(8)

1st

(8)

1st

2nd

(8)

2nd

(8)

2nd

3rd

(8)

3rd

(8)

3rd

4th

(4)

4th

(4)

4th

5th

(4)

5th

(4)

5th

6th

(4)

6th

(4)

6th

7th

(4)

7th

(4)

7th

8th

(2)

8th

(2)

8th

9th

(2)

9th

(2)

9th

10th

(2)

10th

(2)

10th

Ability to Request Marquette Room Passes | Based on # of Season Tickets

In-Seat Food & Beverage Service*

Ability to Request Mezzanine Club Passes | Based on # of Season Tickets

Ability to Request Complimentary Parking

Ability to Purchase Parking

Invitation to Blue & Gold Game Day Brunch

Invitation to BIG EAST Tournament Dinner with Athletic Director

Invitation to Weekend Experience with the Athletic Director

Invitation to President’s Annual Christmas Party

2 Comp Tickets to Pre-Season Tip-off Luncheon | Milwaukee or Chicago 

Invitation to MBB Banquet Reception

Limited Edition Marquette Memento

Pre-game Scouting Report from MBB Staff Member

Invitation to attend open MBB practice

Invitation to Bi-Annual Board Meeting with Athletic Director

Access to MBB Practice | 48 Hour Notice Required  

Invitation to International Trip **

Invitation to Preseason Tournament Charter **

Invitation to Travel with MBB on Big East Road Game | One per season

Invitation to Annual Dinner with Head Men’s Basketball Coach

Invitation to MBB Banquet VIP Reception

Priority Seating at MBB Special Events | banquets, luncheons, etc.

G
iv

in
g 

B
en

efi
ts

Ti
ck

et
in

g
M

B
B

 P
re

m
iu

m
 S

ea
ti

ng
 

/H
os

pi
ta

li
ty

A
th

le
ti

cs
 A

nn
ua

l G
iv

in
g 

Ex
pe

ri
en

ce
s

M
B

B
 E

xc
el

le
nc

e 
Fu

nd
 E

xc
lu

si
ve

 E
xp

er
ie

nc
es

*Based on Season Ticket Availability in Courtside or Premium Gold Seating  
**Tickets/Flight Included, Constituent covers lodging, meal expenses 
***Marquette University Fiscal Year is July 1 - June 30
Benefits are awarded for annual giving during the Marquette University Fiscal Year of July 1 - June 30 
Please consult your tax advisor on deductibility of gifts to Marquette Intercollegiate Athletics

$500,000 $250,000 $125,000 $50,000 $ 25,0005 YEAR PLEDGE

Special event invitations w/ Athletic Director & Head Coaches

Exclusive Excellence Fund Gear Package

Special event invitations w/ Athletic Director & Head Coaches

MEN’S BASKETBALL EXCELLENCE FUND EXPERIENCES ARE BASED ON A 5 YEAR PLEDGE TO THE EXCELLENCE FUND

GoMarquette.com/BlueGold-Fund


