



2018-19 Marquette Athletics Benefits Chart

BLUE & GOLD FUND BENEFITS	VISIONARY \$100,000	PLATINUM \$50,000	GOLD \$25,000	MARQUETTE \$12,000	LEGEND \$7,500	CHAMPION \$4,000	ALL-AMERICAN \$1,500	MVP \$750	STARTER \$500	SCHOLAR \$100
---------------------------	------------------------	----------------------	------------------	-----------------------	-------------------	---------------------	-------------------------	--------------	------------------	------------------

FISCAL YEAR 2019 MONTHLY GIFT ***	\$8,333.33	\$4,166.67	\$2,083.33	\$1,000.00	\$625.00	\$333.33	\$125.00	\$62.50	\$41.67	\$8.33
-----------------------------------	------------	------------	------------	------------	----------	----------	----------	---------	---------	--------

Giving Benefits	Fall/Spring Sports Pass	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
	Acknowledgement in MBB game program	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
	Name on Al McGuire Court	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Priority Points	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Invest in MU Student-Athletes	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

Ticketing	Priority to Purchase Big East/Post Season Tournament Tickets	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
	Tickets for Post Season Tournament (MAX)	(8)	(8)	(8)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(2)	(2)	(2)
	Priority to Purchase Premium Home Game(s) Tickets	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
	Tickets For Premium Game(s) (MAX)	(8)	(8)	(8)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(2)	(2)	(2)
	Priority to Purchase Women's Basketball Post Season Tickets	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th

MBB Premium Seating/Hospitality	Ability to Request Marquette Room Passes Based on # of Season Tickets	✓	✓	✓	✓						
	In-Seat Food & Beverage Service *	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
	Ability to Request Mezzanine Club Passes Based on # of Season Tickets	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
	Ability to Request Complimentary Parking	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
	Ability to Purchase Parking	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
	Invitation to Blue & Gold Game Day Brunch	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	

Athletics Annual Giving Experiences	Special event invitations w/ Athletic Director & Head Coaches	✓									
	Invitation to BIG EAST Tournament Dinner with Athletic Director	✓	✓								
	Invitation to Weekend Experience with the Athletic Director	✓	✓	✓							
	Invitation to President's Annual Christmas Party	✓	✓	✓							
	2 Comp Tickets to Pre-Season Tip-off Luncheon Milwaukee or Chicago	✓	✓	✓	✓						
	Invitation to MBB Banquet Reception	✓	✓	✓	✓						
	Limited Edition Marquette Memento	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
	Pre-game Scouting Report from MBB Staff Member	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
	Invitation to attend open MBB practice	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

5 YEAR PLEDGE	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$50,000	\$25,000					
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	----------	----------	--	--	--	--	--

MBB Excellence Fund Exclusive Experiences	Invitation to Bi-Annual Board Meeting with Athletic Director	✓									
	Access to MBB Practice 48 Hour Notice Required	✓									
	Invitation to International Trip **	✓									
	Invitation to Preseason Tournament Charter **	✓	✓								
	Invitation to Travel with MBB on Big East Road Game One per season	✓	✓	✓							
	Invitation to Annual Dinner with Head Men's Basketball Coach	✓	✓	✓							
	Invitation to MBB Banquet VIP Reception	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
	Priority Seating at MBB Special Events banquets, luncheons, etc.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
	Exclusive Excellence Fund Gear Package	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
	Special event invitations w/ Athletic Director & Head Coaches	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					

MEN'S BASKETBALL EXCELLENCE FUND EXPERIENCES ARE BASED ON A 5 YEAR PLEDGE TO THE EXCELLENCE FUND

* Based on Season Ticket Availability in Courtside or Premium Gold Seating
 ** Tickets/Flight Included, Constituent covers lodging, meal expenses
 *** Marquette University Fiscal Year is July 1 - June 30
 Benefits are awarded for annual giving during the Marquette University Fiscal Year of July 1 - June 30
 Please consult your tax advisor on deductibility of gifts to Marquette Intercollegiate Athletics